Electronics A
Manuel Antoinette
November 10, 2022
Abstract
In this lab we investigate four common circuits built around the operational amplifier
LM741: An inverting amplifier, a non-inverting amplifier, a Schmitt trigger and an integrator.
For the two amplifiers we investigate their amplification behavior depending on the resistor
values. We conclude that these circuits behave as expected from theory, though for higher

sponding CA Branded types.
Pinouts
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
TEMP. RANGE
(oC) PACKAGE PKG. NO.
CA0741E -55 to 125 8 Ld PDIP E8.3
CA0741CE 0 to 70 8 Ld PDIP E8.3
CA1458E 0 to 70 8 Ld PDIP E8.3
CA1558E -55 to 125 8 Ld PDIP E8.3
CA0741T -55 to 125 8 Pin Metal Can T8.C
CA0741CT 0 to 70 8 Pin Metal Can T8.C
CA1458T 0 to 70 8 Pin Metal Can T8.C
CA1558T -55 to 125 8 Pin Metal Can T8.C
LM741N -55 to 125 8 Ld PDIP E8.3
LM741CN 0 to 70 8 Ld PDIP E8.3